AGIOS TICHONA

INBOUND
ARMENOCHORI °

START: AGIOS TICHONAS
AGIOS TICHONAS PRIMARY SCHOOL
GRIVA DIGENI 1

GRIVA DIGENI 2

AGIA ANNA CHURCH

ONISILOU

AMATHOUNTOS 1
AMATHOUNTOS 2

ARSINOE HOTEL

LIMASSOL SAILING CLUB
AQUARIOUS HOTEL

HIGH CHAPARAL

GEORGIOU A

APOLLONIA HOTEL

GEORGIOU A

MONIATIS HOTEL

PARK BEACH HOTEL

PIZZA HUT

KEAN

AGIOS NIKOLAOS FIRE BRIGATE
KEFALLONIAS 1

KEFALLONIAS 2

PAVLOU KARAOLIDI (NEAPOLI HIGH SCHOOL)

- LEONTIOU EMEL STATION - AGIOS TICHONAS

OUTBOUND
4,5,7,9,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,19A,25,40,5
0,51,60,61,62,63,64,65,70,80, °
90,90A,95,CENTER

START: LEONTIOU EMEL STATION

5,7,12,15,40,60,1,62,63,64,65,70 LEONTIOU A’
12,16,17,21 ARCHIEPISKOPOU MAKARIOU il 4
12,16,17,21 ARCHIEPISKOPOU MAKARIOU Iil 3

12,16,17,21,51,90,90A
12,16,17,21,51,90,90A
13,21,80,90,90A
13,21,80,90,90A

ARCHIEPISKOPOU MAKARIOU il 2
ARCHIEPISKOPOU MAKARIOU il 1

GRIVA DIGENI 2

GRIVA DIGENI 1

PAVLOU KARAOLIDI (NEAPOLI HIGH SCHOOL)
KEFALLONIAS 2

KEFALLONIAS 1

30,33,80,95,95A
30,33,80,95,95A
30,33,80,95,95A
30,33,80,95,95A

30,33,80,95,95A 20,80 AGIOS NIKOLAOS FIRE BRIGATE
12,30,33,80,95,95A 20 CROWNE PLAZA
12,30,33,80,95,95A 12,20,30,33,80,95A KEAN

30,33,80,95,95A 12,30,33,80,95,95A PIZZA HUT

PARK BEACH HOTEL
MONIATIS HOTEL

30,33,80,95,95A
12,13,30,33,80,95,95A

12,13,30,33,80,95,95A
12,13,30,33,80,95,95A

12,13,30,33,80,95,95A 30,33,80,95,95A GEORGIOU A’
12,30,33,80,95,95A 30,33,80,95,95A APOLLONIA HOTEL
12,20,30,33,80,95,95A 12,30,33,80,95,95A GEORGIOU A’

20,80 12,30,33,80,95,95A
30,33,80,95,95A
30,33,80,95,95A
30,33,80,95,95A

HIGH CHAPARAL
AQUARIOUS HOTEL
LIMASSOL SAILING CLUB
ARSINOE HOTEL

GRIVA DIGENI 1 21,90,90A 30,33,80,95,95A AMATHOUNTOS 2
GRIVA DIGENI 2 21,90,90A 30,33,80,95,95A AMATHOUNTOS 1
GRIVA DIGENI 3 21,90,90A ONISILOU
LORDOU VIRONA 11 AGIA ANNA CHURCH
SIOUKRI 12,33,80,95 GRIVA DIGENI 2
MUNICIPAL PARK ) 12,33,80,95 GRIVA DIGENI 1
GLADSTONOS 1 [ ) 12,33,80,95 AGIOS TICHONAS PRIMARY SCHOOL
GLADSTONOS 2 ) 12,33,80,95 END: AGIOS TICHONAS
GLADSTONOS 3 [ ) 12,33,80,95 ARMENOCHORI
GLADSTONOS 4 ) 12,80,95
4,5,7,9,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,19A,25,40,5
END: LEONTIOU EMEL STATION [ ] 0,51,60,61,62,63,64,65,70,80,
90,90A,95,CENTER
START TIMES START TIMES
MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY
DURATION: 40" DURATION: 40 DURATION: 40 DURATION: 40
06:40 06:50 08:15 09:45 07:00 07:15 10:30 16:00 07:25 08:55 10:25 13:40 07:55 11:10
13:00  16:00 16:40
SUNDAY SUNDAY
DURATION: 40" DURATION: 40"
08:00 14:30 08:40  15:10
* FROM ARMENOCHORI *TO ARMENOCHORI

16:40




